
Chamorshi

SH
 38

1

19
5

200

190

90
1

6

2

48

7

20

35

19

13

38

44

23
16

22

10

18

21

36

3

34

28

43

4

69

4039

30

8

17

68

9

5

42

11

14

15

57

12

29

49

47

33

56

31

45

25

55

386

46

32

26

67

37

27

70

41

24

50

371

52

62

404

375

369

367

58

376

400

80

374

401

61
59

64

405

53

65

379

60

403

63

372

380

373

395

385

365

7978

364

378

75

391

397

381

394388

366

396

368

363

387

76

362

402

383 389

398

361

392

377

384

393

54

382

399

390

Amgaon Mahal

Visapur Raiyyatwari

Khorda Chak

Anantpur (N.V.)

Forest

Bhadbhidi Mokasa

Gap

Rekhegaon

Amgaon Chak No.1
RekhegaonJanala Tukum

79°59'30"E

79°59'30"E

79°59'0"E

79°59'0"E

79°58'30"E

79°58'30"E

79°58'0"E

79°58'0"E

19
°5

7'0
"N 19
°5

7'0
"N

19
°5

6'3
0"

N

19
°5

6'3
0"

N

19
°5

6'0
"N 19
°5

6'0
"N

19
°5

5'3
0"

N

19
°5

5'3
0"

N

19
°5

5'0
"N 19
°5

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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